
 

2019 OFFICIAL SUPPLIERS 

The following is a list of official suppliers and contacts offering various services throughout the event                

premises. Please contact Deven Keady (dkeady@greensavoree.com) with any questions. 

 
Audio/Visual Feed & Equipment 

Palmer Audio 
Ken Schultz 
(p) 519-212-8250 
kenschultz1@mac.com 

Tent & Furniture Rentals 

Key Event Services 
Annie Chisholm 
(p) 503-481-9685 
annie@keymanufacturing.com 

Electrical Services 

Hollywood Lights 
Gary Sorrels 
(p) 503-232-9001 
gary@hollywoodlights.biz 

Golf Carts 

High Desert Golf Cars 
Kevin O’Meara 
(p) 541-788-2429 
twinoaks59@yahoo.com 

Deliveries/Receiving 

Grand Prix of Portland 
Steve Schalk 
(p) 503-939-8000 
 

Security Services 

Rovers Security Company 
Jacob Turner 
(p) 503-209-0351 
jacob@roverssecurity.com 

Catering 

Urban Hospitality PDX 
Rita Kriss 
(p) 503-341-1033 
rita@urbanhospitalitypdx.com 

Ice 

Spectra Food Service 
Andrew Rowe 
(p) 206-247-3218 
andrew_rowe@comcastspectacor.com 

Portojohn Rental or Pumper Services 

Honey Bucket Portable Restrooms 
Misty Sivers 
(p) 503-849-6854 
MistySivers@HoneyBucket.com 

Truck Wash 

Keen’z Power Washing Service 
David Keen 
(p) 503-328-4518 
keenzpowerwash@gmail.com 
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